19-Aug
23-Aug
16-Sep
22-Sep

14-Oct

30-Oct,
2-Nov

4-Nov
TBA
20-Nov
11-Dec
8-Jan
6-Mar
7-Mar

22-Mar

26,27-
Mar

21-Apr
15-May
28-May
16-Jun

Central Lyon 7th-8th Band/6th Grade Band/5th Grade Band

2017-2018 Calendar of Events

Mrs. Emily Deutsch
edeutsch@centrallyon.org

All Bold Pexformances are required and

part of students' grades

1th-8th Middle School Marching Band Camp
First Day of School
King Turkey Days Parade - 7/8 Band Only
Mass Band Show - 6th, 7/8, & HS Bands
NWIBA JH Honor Band Auditions - select 7-8 students

Parent/Teacher Conferences
NWIBA JH Honor Band Performance-select students
NW Iowa Symphony Orchestra - 5th grade Band Only
Fall Concert - 6th & 7/8 Bands
Winter Elementary Concert - 5th grade Band
Strong Foundations Honor Band - select 6th gr. students
Parade of Bands Concert - 5th, 6th, 7/8, HS Bands
Celebration of Music Festival - select 8th gr. students
MS Swing Show - 7/8 Jazz Band

Parent/Teacher Conferences

5-8 Solo/Ensemble Contest
MS Fine Arts Concert - 5th, 6th, 7/8 Bands
Memorial Day Parade - Doon - 7/8 Band Only
Heritage Days Parade - 7/8 & HS Bands

10:00am-
12:00pm

All Day
1:00pm
All Day

5:30-
8:30pm

6:00pm
1:30pm
7:00pm
1:30pm
All Day
7:00pm
All Day
7:00pm
5:30-
8:30pm
8:00am-
12:00pm
7:00pm
Morning
10:30am

Central Lyon -
MS Band
Room

Worthington
Central Lyon

Storm Lake

Central Lyon
Buena Vista
Dordt College
Auditorium
Auditorium
Sioux City East
HS Gym
Brandon, SD

Auditorium
Central Lyon

Central Lyon

Auditorium
Doon
Rock Rapids



