<u>Central Lyon 7th-8th Band/6th Grade Band/5th Grade Band</u> <u>2017-2018 Calendar of Events</u>

Mrs. Emily Deutsch edeutsch@centrallyon.org

All Bold Performances are required and

<u>part of students' grades</u>

			Central Lyon -
19-Aug	7th-8th Middle School Marching Band Camp	10:00am- 12:00pm	MS Band Room
23-Aug	First Day of School		
16-Sep	King Turkey Days Parade - 7/8 Band Only	All Da y	Worthington
22-Sep	Mass Band Show - 6th, 7/8, & HS Bands	7:00pm	Central Lyon
14-Oct 30-Oct,	NWIBA JH Honor Band Auditions - select 7-8 students	All Day 5:30-	Storm Lake
2-Nov	Parent/Teacher Conferences	8:30pm	Central Lyon
4-Nov	NWIBA JH Honor Band Performance-select students	6:00pm	Buena Vista
TBA	NW Iowa Symphony Orchestra - 5th grade Band Only	1:30pm	Dordt College
20-Nov	Fall Concert - 6th & 7/8 Bands	7:00pm	Auditorium
11-Dec	Winter Elementary Concert - 5th grade Band	7:30pm	Auditorium
8-Jan	Strong Foundations Honor Band - select 6th gr. students	All Day	Sioux City East
6-Mar	Parade of Bands Concert - 5th, 6th, 7/8, HS Bands	7:00pm	HS Gym
7-Mar	Celebration of Music Festival - select 8th gr. students	All Day	Brandon, SD
22-Mar	MS Swing Show - 7/8 Jazz Band	7:00pm	Auditorium
26,27- Mar	Parent/Teacher Conferences	5:30- 8:30pm 8:00am-	Central Lyon
21-Apr	5-8 Solo/Ensemble Contest	12:00pm	Central Lyon
15-Ma y	MS Fine Arts Concert - 5th, 6th, 7/8 Bands	7:00pm	Auditorium
28-May	Memorial Day Parade - Doon - 7/8 Band Only	Morning	Doon
16-Jun	Heritage Days Parade - 7/8 & HS Bands	10:30am	Rock Rapid s